Johnson County, KS Town Oilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well: Thomas B I-7A (913) 837-8400 10-9-2013
Lease Owner:ST Petroleum
WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
6 soil/clay 6
4 sandstone 10
64 shale 74
4 lime 78
3 shale 81
14 lime 95
8 shale 103
8 lime 111
6 shale 117
20 lime 137
9 shale 146
11 sand 157
7 shale 164
23 lime 187
23 sandy shale and shale _ 210
3 lime 213
14 shale 227
25 lime 252
15 shale 267
9 lime 276
18 shale 294
9 lime 303
4 shale 307
6 lime 313
44 shale 357
25 lime 382
7 shale 389
23 lime 412
4 shale 416
3 lime 419
5 shale 424
6 lime 430
4 shale 434
6 sandy shale 440
100 shale 540
6 sand 546
5 sandy shale 551
52 shale 603
4 lime 607
16 shale 623




Johnson County, KS Town QOilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:

Well: Thomas B I-7A (913) 837-8400 10-9-2013

Lease Owner:ST Petrioleum
4 lime 627
5 sand 632
3 sandy shale 635
9 shale 644
3 lime 647
2 coal 679
5 shale 654
9 lime and shale 663
2 lime 665
27 shale 692
2 lime 694
6 shale 700
5 sand 705
4 sandy shale 709
56 shale 765
6 broken sand 771
5 sandy shale 776
17 shale 793
2 lime 795
8 shale 803
4 sand 807
5 shale 812
2 lime 814
7 shale 821
2 sand 823
1 sand 824
1 sand 825
4 sand 829
2 broken sand 831
12 shale 843
5 sand 848
25 shale 8736
5 broken sand 878
5 shale 883
17 oil sand 900-TD




BE

Short Cuts

TANK CAPACITY

3LS. (42 gal.) equals D*x.14xh
D equals diameter in feet.
h equals height in feet.

BARRELS PER DAY

Multiply gals. per minute x 34.2

I

P equals BPH x PSI x .0004

BPH - barrels per hour
PSI - pounds square inch

TO FIGURE PUMP DRIVES
* D J

Diameter of Pump Sheave

* d - Diameter of Engine Sheave
SPM - Strokes per minute

RP

- Engine Speed

R - Gear Box Ratio

*c:_

Shaft Center Distance

D - RPMxd over SPMxR

d-

PMxRxD over RPM

SPM - RPMXD over RxD
R - RPMXD over SPMxD

BELT LENGTH - 2C + 1.57(D + d) + (D-d)*

* Need these to figure belt length
WATTS

. = AMPS
TO FIGURE AMPS: VOLTS

746 WATTS equal 1 HP

Log Book

Well No._ 3= 1\

Farm_“™owes, O

W R N
(State) (County)
2\ V4, o)
(Section) (Township) (Range)

For___ =7\ > e\ SAAU

(Well Owner)

Town Qilfield

Services, Inc.
1207 N. 1st East
Louisburg, KS 66053
913-710-5400
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o TickernumBer 44689
@ mmm we LOCATION %g <
FOREMAN —@&&,«_Q_uue&;_
PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER # WEI.L NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
tola i3 | #5372 Thowagt B L-FZA | 3/ o) JO
CUSTO
§g}’ P&‘Q‘(‘o ‘euw\ TRUCK # &DR;ER TRUCK # DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS oy s e | & gé ‘{ap){r'
158 0o ‘SL)A#{MLF( Rol lelols %ﬂn 4 =
CITY STATE ZIP CODE _S_fi E o =
Edcardosn KS teteod) 370 [OasPic lo

JOB TYPE foagsj;ﬁ'ag, HoLesize__ S Y ! HOLE DEPTH__ 200’ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT__&2 /g " e
CASING DEPTH 8’32 D voemaballle - 8L 7

ILL PIPE OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT SIEU RRY VOL_ WATER gal/sk CEMENT LEFT in CASING &
DISPLACEMENT 5,03 DISPLACEMENT P$I MIX PS| RaTE_ 4§ b'p I
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AUTHO! e TITLE DATE
| acknowiedge that tife p nt terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form,




